
mini Crostic Puzzle 2176
We think it's safe to say he's right.
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A. Not well-planned or
organized; unfocused  10 
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B.

Kenny Rogers won the
Grammy Award for Best
Male Country Vocal
Performance in 1980 with
this song
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C.

Members of a 1950s social
movement who rejected
the mores of conventional
society

  1  
 
 44 

 
 27 

 
 99 

 
116

 
 33 

 
 80 

 
 53 

.

D. In short, data
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E. Biblical mount
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F.
It lies south of the Adriatic
and is bounded by Greece,
Albania, and Italy  75 
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G. Loving and romantic words
whispered in the ear  11 
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H.

1925 musical featuring
"Tea For Two" whose 1971
revival ran for 861
performances
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I. Coccyx
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J. Droll commentators
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K. Pippin Took and Fatty
Bolger  61 
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L.

The audience at this
literary competition
sometimes snap their
fingers as a spontaneous
in-the-moment show of
support
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M.
Jewish Kosher deli favorite
first created in 1888 by
Sussman Volk  29 
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